
UGCF ADMISSION 2024-25 

HELP DESK 

Contact Name Mobile No. E-mail Address 

Admin Staff  

(General Case) 

Ms. Jyotsna    9540455826 jyotsna.c@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

Admin Staff  

(Minority Case) 

Ms. Kusum Lata  9891322282 kusum.lata@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

 

Senior Assistant Mr. Abhinav 

Sharma  

9868084899 abhinav.sharma@sgndkc.du.ac.in 

  

Teacher Ms. Ashmeet 

Kaur  

9999188526 ashmeet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

 

 

Contact Persons for clarifications on Subject/Course: 

S.No. Subject Contact Person Contact 

No. 

E-Mail ID 

1.  
Commerce  Dr. Neeta 

Dhingra 

9910055441 neeta.dhingra@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

 

2.  
Economics/ 

BBE  

Dr. Meena 

Singh 

9810052621 meena.singh@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

3.  
English  Dr. Rishibha 

Aggarwal  

9899228799 rishibha.aggarwal@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

4.  
EVS  Dr. Ashish 

Thomas  

9891125596 ashish.thomas@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

5.  
Hindi/Hindi 

Journalism  

Prof. Deep Mala  9312907628 deep.mala@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

6.  
History  Dr. Baljeet 

Singh 

9891233832 baljeet.singh@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

 

7.  
Mathematics  Dr. Deepinder 

Kaur  

9971904461 deepinder.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

8.  
Phy. Ed & 

Sports  

Dr. Rajwant 

Singh  

9911186499 Rajwant.singh@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

9.  
Political 

Science  

Prof. Indrajeet 

Singh  

9871871536 inderjit.singh@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

10.  
Punjabi  Dr. Vinay Neet 

Kaur  

9811119833 vinayneet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in  

11.  
Sanskrit  Dr. Dharmender 

Kumar  

9999426474 dharmender.kumar@sgndkc.du.ac.in  
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